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 [ROLAND MARTINX
MARINE CENTER |

FINAL RESULTS - Q4 October 26, 2019

Angler

GERALD CALIFANO / ROBERT HAFF

JP MCKAY / PAUL WORMSER

DAVE CEPECK / JIMMY WEISE

TODD GILBERT / LANCE GILBERT

JIM HURLOCK / CHARLIE LIBRIZZI

JOE HOBSON / TIM JOHNSON

KAIL STEVENS / BRADLEY MCQUEEN
BENNY TOWNEND / JUAN RUIZ
BREEZY DAVIS / JEFF MCMILLAN
ANDY MATUSEVICH / MIKE DUBIC
JOEY CALLAHAN / TOM HUNTER

NEIL NIX/ ERIC KINDELL

BRETT CANNON/ MIKE KEYSO

RICK MITCHELL / RON HUESTON
DURAND LOCKE / JARED MCMILLAN
RENE GONZALEZ / ALEX PICOS

GREG HARP / CHRIS CROW

CHRIS JERDAN / MATT JERDAN

TIM FELLER / MARK SOMMER

RICH TATE / SCOTT KRULL

JEREMY HOBSON / GRANT ABRAMS
NICHOLAS HOINIG / SAM GOLDBERG
VAL OSINKSI / SKIP REED

JEFF JUSTICE / DANNY SHELTON

KYLE MONTI / ZACH HAZELIEF

RONNIE BUCK JR / RAY GUERRA

MIKE VITITOE / CODY FURNHAM

WILL CARPENELLA / DOUG GARNER
STEVE CONNELL / BEN WRIGHT
CASEY MARSH / CHRISTIAN GREICO
JONATHAN FARMER / ED KNORR

JOE SUMASKY / CHARLES PARSONS
MIKE SURMAN / MATT SURMAN

MARK LINN / BILL BARRETT
JOHNATHAN WINSTEAD / TRAVIS OWENS
TOM LITTICH / WYATT JERDAN

KENNY HARRIS / VICTOR KNIGHT

ALEX PLESHER / MIKE HENDRICKS
COLTON HESTER / JUSTIN BRYANT
TONY BENNETT / ALLEN WALLS

BILL BOLIEK / KEVIN LOVE

ROLAND SMITH / STEVE BROUGHTON
MOSES WILSON / PHILLIP FORD

KELLY AUTRY / CHARLES BASS

STEVE LAKE / KEVIN LAKE

ROBERT AVERY / CHRIS MEURET
CHRIS CHADWICK / ROGER BARGER
TIM LOFTIS / BEAU ADAMS

BUCK DURRANCE / LARRY WRIGHT
JOE LAMANNA / RENE MARTINEZ
AARON ODER / JUNIOR IRIBAN

JAMES MORETZ / HARRY HOLSTEIN
STEVEN YEATTS / WILLIAM BENNION
Chris Brill / Dennis Sprayberry

KEITH WHITE / ALANZO CUNNINGTON
ADAM MARKLEY / MELINDA MARKLEY
CLAY FARMER / OZMANY DEANGELO
Yoan Alvarez /| Doug Harris

TROY MIZELL / JEROD BOLTZ

LARRY PAYNE / STEVE DANIELS

ROY SINGER / ROBERT SARRO
FERNANDO ROSA / HERNAN GONZALEZ
CHRIS SCHIRLING / ALEX NEDGAMEN
RAYMOND GALLER / DAVID COURTAMANCHE
ROBERT WROBLEWISKI / PHILL BOBST
ART BURGESS / DANNY ROBERTS
CURTIS LEWIS / STEVE FAIRTRACE
RON KOZAN / CHRIS SHIPMAN

MIKE ATTEBERRY / KEITH SLOAN

ROB HOLLEY / ANGIE HOLLEY
RICHARD NEWBERRY / CHAD SCHROEDER
MIKE YOUNG / JESSIE ALLEN

JOHNIE WHITE / ASA GODSEY

DEREK SAVAGE / JOSE CHEPE GALLARDO
ERIC GRASSEL / BILL FOX

JASON BLAIR / KYLE ELLIOT

HOWARD KLEMAN / ED MCMILLAN
BRANDON MEDLOCK / CHUCK METHANY
TIM KING / MIRIAM HAUPT

RYLAN KOZINSKI / SAMUEL MCDUFFIE
MATTHEW MAY / LIAM MAY

EVERETT MCPHERSON / JAMES SCOTT
JIM ANDERSON / JIM BARNICK

JOEY BERG / LOGAN BERG

JOEY ROBERTS / THOMAS GERAKARIS
JOHN TAVANO / DAVE SCHNIEDER
JOSH MORFIS / CONNOR MACDOUGALL
KENNY HARRIS / VICTOR KNIGHT
JEFFERY WILLIS / DAN BLYTHWOOD
JIM KUCA / BENJAMIN HUNTER

JASON JASTRZEMSKI / JOHNNY PANOZZO
JAMES KLEIN / CRAIG MATHEWS
BRANDON ST PIERRE / CHRIS WISE
ALEX TERESCENKO / JOSH WELKS
AUSTIN SCHROEDER / GARRETT ROCAMORA
CHRIS CASTNER / JOST ADAMS

CHASE MARSOCCI / REBECCA MARSOCCI
ERIC MORGAN / DOUGLAS GUY

DALE WALKER / TONY HAYES

DILLON MCMILLAN / FRANK JENKINS
DON ELLERBEE / GARY NIEMI

Donny Bass /| DAVE ANDERSON

CHUCK FAREMOUTH / WAYNE BLACK
CODY DAVIS /| SHAWN DAVIS

Dave Lauer / Dustin Lauer

DAVID FREE / TYLER SOUTH

DENNIS HALCOMB / JASON HORN
MIKE FINN / BRUCE WOLOSYN

MIKE FROST / MIKE DILLON

MIKE RYAN / BRUCE AUSTIN

MIKE SLIPY / JEFF PETERSON

SANDY MELVIN / DAVID HAYDEN
STEVEN WILLIAMS / LUIS ENTRIGTIGO
Timothy Celesti / Chris Celesti

RYAN MILLER / LISA ALLISON

ROGER CRAFTON / JOHN OCHS
ROBERT WOOD / TREVOR HAMLIN
WESLEY GAL / MICHAEL LENDL
TRAVIS DRAPLE / ARTURO RIVERA
WILLIAM SCHMITT / AUDREY DELLIGATTI
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Fish Alive Big Bass
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6.91
7.94
713
7.89
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Net

26.41
24.08
22.54
21.74
21.24
20.78
20.34
19.59
18.83
18.39
18.27
18.22
17.84
17.78
16.62
16.51
16.28
16.21
16
15.86
15.36
15.2
14.83
14.77
14.5
14.5
14.35
14.22
14.06
14.06
14.02
13.6
13.59
13.44
13.31
13.28
13.26
13.25
13.13
13.13
12.88
12.83
12.49
12.39
12.09
11.9
11.72
11.49
11.4
11.38
11.33
11.27
10.78
10.77
10.66
10.49
10.03
9.91
9.8
9.8
9.79
9.67
9.65
9.6
9.54
9.41
9.38
9.33
8.95
8.88
8.85
8.81
8.03
7.81
7.76
7.41
7.38
6.93
6.73
6.44
4.82
4.82

Award

6000
3000
1450
1100
950
850
750
700
600
550
500
450
400
350
300
260
250
220
200

300



